For clean work areas and process piping.
&pipe
Hi-Clean
tube
hangers
PROCESS PRODUCTS
2
BPE-2002 SECTION HANGER DESIGN PRINCIPLE

Silicone,70
Durometer (Anchor)SL
Ordering Example
Top Mounted
Support Assembly Bottom Mounted
Support Assembly
(Square shown, round similar. Tubes
will telescope to give adjustment.)
Wall Mount
Support Assembly
VT Teflon (Guide)B
6.0 Ref
24.0 Ref
Support Assemblies  (Inch, ISO, DIN Sizes)
Series Material Size Hanger Style Grommet Style Grommet Material Hanger Type Packaging
HH H- C T F SL S- K
Hanger Holding 316 Stainless 1/2" size Top Mount Tube Diameter Silicone, 70 Single Run Individual Kits
Assembly Steel from Ceiling Durometer
D
I
DIN 11850
ISO 4200
3/8” ØD
1/2” ØD
5/8” ØD
3/4” ØD
Telescoping Mount
3/8-
1/2-
5/8-
3/4-
*SQ-
* Bottom mount assemblies according to requirements.
For polish options please contact factory.
K- 304 Stainless
9
Support Assemblies  (Inch, ISO, DIN Sizes)
Size Tube OD Copper Tube OD Pipe OD DIN 11850 ISO 4200
Inch Metric Inch         mm Inch           mm Inch          mm OD mm OD mm
A 1/4" 8 .25 6.4 .375 9.5 .54 13.7 10 13.5
B 3/8" 10 .375 9.5 .5 12.7 .68 17.3 12 17.2
C 1/2" 15 .5 12.7 .625 15.9 .84 21.3 19 21.3
D 3/4" 20 .75 19.1 .875 22.2 1.05 26.7 23 26.9
E 1" 25 1 25.4 1.125 28.6 1.32 33.5 29 33.7
F 1-1/4" 32 1.25 31.8 1.375 34.9 1.66 42.2 35 42.4
G 1-1/2" 40 1.5 38.1 1.625 41.3 1.9 48.3 41 48.3
H 2" 50 2 50.8 2.125 54.0 2.38 60.5 53 60.3
J 2-1/2" 65 2.5 63.5 2.625 66.7 2.88 73.2 70 76.1
K 3" 80 3 76.2 3.125 79.4 3.5 88.9 85 88.9
L 4" 100 4 101.6 4.125 104.8 4.5 114.3 104 114.3
M 6" 150 6 152.4 6.125 155.6 6.63 168.4 154 154
Housing Imperial Metric Tube  Copper Tube Pipe DIN 11850 ISO 4200
Size Size Size OD OD OD OD OD
1/4" 8 HGSLAF08 HGSLBF08 HGSLCF08 HGSLBF08 HGSLCF08
C
3/8" 10 HGSLBF08 HGSLCF08 HGSLBB08 HGSLBD08 HGSLBB08
1/2" 15 HGSLCF08 HGSLCT08 HGSLCB08 HGSLDF08 HGSLCB08
3/4" 20 HGSLDF08 HGSLDT08 HGSLDT08
3/4" 20 HGSLDB08 HGSLDB08
E 1" 25 HGSLEF08 HGSLET08 HGSLEB08 HGSLET08 HGSLEB08
1-1/4" 32 HGSLFF08 HGSLFT08 HGSLFT08
1-1/4" 32 HGSLFB08 HGSLFB08
H 1-1/2" 40 HGSLGF08 HGSLGT08 HGSLGB08 HGSLGT08 HGSLGB08
2" 50 HGSLHF08 HGSLHT08 HGSLHT08
2" 50 HGSLHB08 HGSLHB08
K 2-1/2" 65 HGSLJF08 HGSLJT08 HGSLJB08 HGSLKF08
3" 80 HGSLKF08 HGSLKT08 HGSLKB08 HGSLKB08
L 4" 100 HGSLLF08 HGSLLT08 HGSLLB08 HGSLLT08 HGSLLB08
M 6" 150 HGSLMF08 HGSLMB08 HGSLMF08 HGSLMF08
Grommet Sizing
Grommet (Anchor)